
 1110026664

Steinbeck Vineyards # 1, LLC, et al. vs. County of San Luis Obispo, et al.

SERVICE LIST

Reference #:

Case Name:

Komar, Jack , Panelist:

Business/Commercial

MediationHear Type:

Case Type:

Ryan S. Bezerra

Bartkiewicz, Kronick & Shanahan

Ryan S. Bezerra

1011 22nd St.

Suite 100

Sacramento,  CA   95816-4907

Defendant

Phone: (916) 446-4254

rsb@bkslawfirm.com

Party Represented:

Templeton Community Services District

Barbara A. Brenner

Churchwell White LLP

Barbara A. Brenner

1414 K Street

3rd Floor

Sacramento,  CA   95814

Defendant

Phone: (916) 468-0950

Fax: (916) 468-0951

barbara@churchwellwhite.com

Party Represented:

San Miguel Community Services District

Jessica L. Diaz

Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck

Jessica L. Diaz

1021 Anacapa St.

Fl. 2

Santa Barbara,  CA   93101

Defendant

Phone: 805-963-7000

Fax: 805-965-4333

jdiaz@bhfs.com

Party Represented:

Atascadero Mutual Water Company

Jeffrey V. Dunn

Best Best & Krieger LLP

Jeffrey V. Dunn

18101 Von Karman Ave

Suite 1000

Irvine,  CA   92614

Defendant

Phone: 949-263-2600

Fax: 949-260-0972

jeffrey.dunn@bbklaw.com

Assistant's Emails: Kerry.Keefe@bbklaw.com

Party Represented:

City of Paso Robles

Elizabeth P. Ewens

Stoel Rives, LLP

Elizabeth P. Ewens

500 Capitol Mall

Suite 1600

Sacramento,  CA   95814

Defendant

Phone: 916-447-0700

Fax: 916-447-4781

elizabeth.ewens@stoel.com

Assistant's Emails: sheila.brown@stoel.com

Party Represented:

County of San Luis Obispo

San Luis Obispo County Flood Control & Water 

Conservation Ds

Eric L. Garner

Best Best & Krieger LLP

Eric L. Garner

300 S. Grand Ave

25th Floor

Los Angeles,  CA   90071

Defendant

Phone: 213-787-2561

Fax: 213-617-7480

Eric.Garner@bbklaw.com

Assistant's Emails: teresa.stephens@bbklaw.com

Party Represented:

City of Paso Robles

Andrew J. Ramos

Bartkiewicz, Kronick & Shanahan

Andrew J. Ramos

1011 22nd St.

Suite 100

Sacramento,  CA   95816-4907

Defendant

Phone: (916) 446-4254

ajr@bkslawfirm.com

Party Represented:

Templeton Community Services District
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Robert J. Saperstein

Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck

Robert J. Saperstein

1021 Anacapa St.

Fl. 2

Santa Barbara,  CA   93101

Defendant

Phone: 805-963-7000

Fax: 805-965-4333

rsaperstein@bhfs.com

Assistant's Emails: ckmalone@bhfs.com

Party Represented:

Atascadero Mutual Water Company

Wendy Wang

Best Best & Krieger LLP

Wendy Wang

300 S. Grand Ave.

Suite 2500

Los Angeles,  CA   90071

Defendant

Phone: 213-617-8100

Fax: 213-617-7480

wendy.wang@bbklaw.com

Assistant's Emails: maya.mouawad@bbklaw.com

Party Represented:

City of Paso Robles

Richard G. Zimmer

Zimmer & Melton, LLP

Richard G. Zimmer

11601 Bolthouse Dr.

Suite 100

Bakersfield,  CA   93311

Plaintiff

Phone: 661-463-6700

Fax: 661-501-4221

rzimmer@zimmermelton.com

Assistant's Emails: dseibert@zimmermelton.com

Party Represented:

Steinbeck Vineyards #1, LLC

William T. Zimmer

Zimmer & Melton, LLP

William T. Zimmer

11601 Bolthouse Dr.

Suite 100

Bakersfield,  CA   93311

Plaintiff

Phone: 661-463-6700

Fax: 661-501-4221

wzimmer@zimmermelton.com

Party Represented:

Steinbeck Vineyards #1, LLC
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